
KIDS MENU
FOR 12 & UNDER ONLY

KIDS PASTA

KIDS CHEESE STICKS

KIDS PASTA WITH
MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE

KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI

KIDS MAC N CHEESE

KIDS SLICE OF PIZZA

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

KIDS FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
WITH CHICKEN

choice pasta noodle with
choice sauce

three cheese ravioli’s with a
choice of saucechoice of pasta noodle,

sauce, and 1 meatball 
or sausage

fusilli noodle in cheddar
Mac n cheese sauce

choice of up to two
toppings

served with broccoli

breaded mozzarella sticks

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95
$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$9.95


